Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix 2017
Results Round 1 23/09/17 Etwall

EVENT 101 Boys 09 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

1. Oliver HENSHAW

2. Dominic TAYLOR
Cole WEBSTER
Oliver STONE

Club
BelperMarlin
Etwall
Ripley
Ripley

Time
47.19
48.19

DNC
DQFI

EVENT 102 Girls 09 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

1. Ruby-Rose MILLER

2. Lauren MCMANUS

3. EllaSLOON

4. Jasmine DIXON
Phoebe HAYDEN

Annabel TIPPING

EVENT 103 Boys 10/11 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Club
Eckington
Eckington
Ikeston
Eckington
Long Eaton
Long Eaton

Time
55.81
55.87
56.50
58.02
DQ SA
DQ SL

Full Results
Place Name
1. George WHITTLE
2. Noah TANNAHILL
3. Ethan WILDE
4, William RICE
5. Max TAYLOR
6. Louie STADLER
7. Philip LAMB
8. Finley O'NEILL
9. Ollie PALMER
10. Spencer DOHERTY
11. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK
12. Ewan SHACKLETON
13. Adham ZILATE
Sergey KULEV

EVENT 104 Girls 10/11 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Club
Ripley
Ripley
Eckington
Eckington
Etwall
Ilkeston
BelperMarlin
Ilkeston
Ilkeston
Long Eaton
Eckington
Etwall
Ilkeston
Rykneld

Time

Full Results

Place Name

1. Lucy SEYMOUR

2. Belle NEEDHAM

3. KtTAYLOR

4. EjaCOE

5. Anna BOOTH

6. Daisy STONE

7. Ruby SMITH

8. Millie CADDEN

9. Emily LYONS

10. Matilda HASE

11. Macy HELPS

12. Jessica AKITT

13. Molly EMERTON

14. Katie TOMPKINS

15. Alicia BULL

16. Mimi FISHER

17. Scarlett MILLER

18. Georgie WHYSALL

19. Naomi FORBES

20. Maia HUNTER

21. Monica TRAMONTANO

22. Phoebe WARWICK

23. Madeline HAYDEN

24. Ruby IRELAND

25. Hannah HILTON
Hannah MINSHULL
Isabelle KIMBER

Club

Co Derby
Ripley
Eckington
lkeston
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley

Co Derby
Ripley
Long Eaton
Rykneld
Eckington
BelperMarlin
Ilkeston
Ilkeston
Ripley
Eckington
Ripley
llkeston
Long Eaton
Rykneld
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Ilkeston
Ripley
Ripley

Time
2:31.49
2:35.07
2:38.87
2:39.41
2:40.31
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4:07.37
5:10.96
DNC
DQT 6L

EVENT 105 Boys 09 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

1. Oliver HENSHAW

2. Oliver STONE

3. Dominic TAYLOR

4. Matthew HILTON
Cole WEBSTER

Club
BelperMarlin
Ripley
Etwall
Ilkeston
Ripley

Time
1:26.56
1:30.56
1:30.57
1:55.61

DNC

FINA Pt
98
92

FINA Pt
83
83

80
74

FINA Pt
279
226
195
175
169
163
153
139
122
121
112

81
62

FINA Pt
391
364
339
335
329
327
322
261
243
226
219
216
212
198
195
169
168
162
156
151
151
133

95
89
45

FINA Pt
139

122

122

58
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PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.




Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix 2017

Results Round 1 23/09/17 Etwall

EVENT 106 Girls 09 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

1. Ruby-Rose MILLER
Daisy BROWN
Zoey GIBSON

Ella SLOON
Jasmine DIXON
Annabel TIPPING
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EVENT 107 Boys 10/11 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Club
Eckington
Rykneld
Rykneld
Ilkeston
Eckington
Long Eaton

Full Results

Place Name

1. George WHITTLE
William RICE
Harley THORPE
Finley O'NEILL
Oliver BAKER
Philip LAMB
Max TAYLOR
Noah VAN HOOREBEEK
Adham ZILATE

. Ollie PALMER

. Spencer DOHERTY
Sergey KULEV
Ewan SHACKLETON
Janek SLYSZ
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EVENT 108 Girls 10/11 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Club
Ripley
Eckington
Eckington
Ilkeston
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
Etwall
Eckington
Ilkeston
Ilkeston
Long Eaton
Rykneld
Etwall
Ilkeston

DQ SA

DQSA 1L

Full Results

Place Name

1. Lucy SEYMOUR

2. Anna BOOTH

3. EjaCOE

4. KtTAYLOR

5. Millie CADDEN

6. Scarlett MILLER

7. Katie TOMPKINS

8. Belle NEEDHAM

9. Daisy STONE

10. Monica TRAMONTANO

11. Molly EMERTON

12. Alicia BULL

13. Emily LYONS

14. Macy HELPS

15. Isabelle KIMBER

16. Matilda HASE

17. Mimi FISHER

18. Milissa MOSELEY

19. Naomi FORBES

20. Georgie WHYSALL

21. Hope MCLELLAN

22. Phoebe WARWICK

23. Ruby IRELAND

24. Bridgette CHETWYN

25. Hannah HILTON
Madeline HAYDEN
Jessica AKITT

EVENT 109 Boys 09 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Club

Co Derby
Ripley
Ilkeston
Eckington
Co Derby
Eckington
Ilkeston
Ripley
Ripley
Rykneld
BelperMarlin
Ilkeston
Ripley
Rykneld
Ripley
Long Eaton
Ripley
Eckington
Ilkeston
Ripley
Ripley
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Etwall
Ilkeston
Long Eaton
Eckington

6.53

Full Results

Place Name

1. Oliver HENSHAW

2. Matthew HILTON

3. Oliver STONE

4. Dominic TAYLOR
Cole WEBSTER

EVENT 110 Girls 09 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Club
BelperMarlin
Ilkeston
Ripley
Etwall
Ripley

Time
52.04
56.68
56.69
57.16

DNC

Full Results

lace Name
Ruby-Rose MILLER
Daisy BROWN
Lauren MCMANUS
Ella SLOON
Jasmine DIXON
Annabel TIPPING
Phoebe HAYDEN
Ella BAKER
Zoey GIBSON
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Club
Eckington
Rykneld
Eckington
Ilkeston
Eckington
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
BelperMarlin
Rykneld

Time
55.84

FINA Pt
132
125

FINA Pt
223
135
133
126
111
105
100

FINA Pt
291
238
234
230
206
206
204
200
190
186
1656
165
158
157
156
153
138
133
130
124
119
118
107
107

93

FINA Pt
114

88

88

86

FINA Pt
137
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PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.
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Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix 2017
Results Round 1 23/09/17 Etwall

EVENT 111 Boys 10/11 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name Club Time FINAPt  PL/Ht.
1. Noah TANNAHILL Ripley 1:22.55 202
2. George WHITTLE Ripley 1:29.51 158
3. Max TAYLOR Etwall 2:03.75 59
Sergey KULEV Rykneld DNC
Ewan SHACKLETON Etwall DQ SA
Spencer DOHERTY Long Eaton DQ SA
Adham ZILATE Ilkeston DQ SA
Louie STADLER lkeston DQ SL

EVENT 112 Girls 10/11 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name Club Time FINAPt  PL/Ht.
1. Lucy SEYMOUR Co Derby 1:18.80 332
2. EjaCOE Ilkeston 1:25.44 261
3. Ruby SMITH Ripley 1:31.69 211
4. Daisy STONE Ripley 1:34.15 195
5. KtTAYLOR Eckington 1:34.19 194
6. Belle NEEDHAM Ripley 1:37.93 173
7. Millie CADDEN Co Derby 1:45.91 137
8. Macy HELPS Rykneld 1:51.05 118
9. Matilda HASE Long Eaton 1:54.88 107
10. Arwen MOORE llkeston 1:58.33 98
11. Hope MCLELLAN Ripley 1:58.55 97
12. Alicia BULL lkeston 2:02.36 88
13. Scarlett MILLER Eckington 2:25.34 53

Hannah MINSHULL Ripley DNC

Naomi FORBES llkeston DQ SL




